Key:
Green — attended
Red — Apologies
— Not yet
appointed
- resigned

TNHPS LGB
Governor record of attendance
2025-2026

Governor 18/09/25

Lisa Seton

Dominic Lebeter

Sue Lewis

Andrew Barnes

Phil Tovey

Amy Barone

Alison Carrick

Alison Coventry

04/12/25

05/02/26

21/05/26

02/07/26
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