



TNHPS LGB

Governor record of attendance

2025-2026



Key:

- Green** – attended
- Red** – Apologies
- Grey** – Not yet appointed
- Orange** - resigned

Governor	18/09/25	04/12/25	05/02/26	21/05/26	02/07/26
Lisa Seton	Green	Green	Green		
Dominic Lebeter	Green	Red	Red		
Sue Lewis	Green	Green	Green		
Andrew Barnes	Green	Green	Green		
Phil Tovey	Green	Green	Green		
Amy Barone	Green	Green	Red		
Alison Carrick	Red	Green	Green		
Alison Coventry	Grey	Grey	Red		